BORRESEN BADEBYGGERI PRISLISTE 2017

okt.16

K99240041

K99240044

HC Performance

Hobie Dragoon Club Color

Hobie Dragoon Xtreme
Transport FRA/DEN

2 piece mast tilleeg

Torpedo (mast float) complete
Rudder blade cover (x2)

Spi kit Trumpet soft with spi
Alu Beach Dolley 2 wheels

Hobie Cat HC 14 LE
Transport DEN/FRA

2 piece mast

Rightning system

Rudder blade cover (x2)
Jib turbo kit( Jib + furler)
Alu Beach Dolley 2 wheels

Hobie Cat 15 Club Color
Transport FRA/DEN

2 piece mast tillaeg

Spi kit trumpet soft with spi
Rudder blade cover (x2)
Righting system

0 Alu Beach Dolley 2 wheels

K99240045

Hobie Cat 16 Easy Color
Hobie Cat 16 Club Color

Hobie Cat 16 LE Race Color
Transport FRA/DEN

2 piece mast tilleeg

Blue trampoline

Mesh trampoline

Roller jib kit (without jib)

Spi kit with spi Classic

Spi kit with spi trumpet soft

Rudder blade cover (x2) + boat cover
Righting system

Torpedo (mast float) complete

Alu Beach Dolley 4 wheels

Max Easy
Transport FRA/DEN
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45.899

61.090
5.215
1.383

645
242

13.187

3.224

52.150
5.215
1.406
4.067

247
5.5625
3.663

67.050
4.321
1.116
1.753

16.655

247
4.067
3.758

69.658
74.500

78.225
4.060
1.587
3.540
3.925
1.982

10.876

17.226
1.798
3.985

637
4.656

74500
3.688

25%

57.374

76.363
6.519
1.728

806
302

16.483

4.030

65.188
6.519
1.757
5.084

309
6.907
4.579

83.813
5.401
1.394
2.191

20.819

309
5.084
4.697

87.072
93.125

97.781
5.075
1.984
4.425
4.906
2.477

13.595

21.532
2.248
4.981

797
5.820

93.125
4.610

Side 1 af 2
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«. HC Performance

K99240054

Hobie Pearl

Transport FRA/DEN

2 piece mast tilleeg

Kit cruiser wings w/mesh trampoline
Torpedo mast float complete
Trampoline and rudder blade covers
Righting system

Cat trax with cradles

Hobie Cat Wild Cat F18
Transport FRA/DEN

Boat, rudder, boards covers
Cat trax with cradles

Alle jolle priser skal tilleegges transport
De anfarte transport priser er KUN vejledende.

TIf.+4575825900
Mail bb@borresen.com

www.borresen.com

105.045
5.960
2.561

11.674
1.332
3.039
4.067
4.854

133.355
5.960
5.570
4.758

25%

131.306
7.450
3.202

14.592
1.665
3.799
5.084
6.068

166.694
7.450
6.963
5.947

Side 2 af 2



